
PU42.9 Briar Chapel Silk Hope Tennis RT

At TurnGo On
0 >.1 Begin Ride
>.1 L 0.1 Turn left
0.2 L 0.8 Boulder Point Drive
1 L 0.1 Andrews Store Road
1.1 R 1.9 Parker Herndon Road
3 R 3.6 Hamlets Chapel Road
6.7 L 2.8 River Road
9.4 L 3.7 Chicken Bridge Road
13.1 L 0.7 NC 87
13.8 R 1.4 Castle Rock Farm Road
15.2 L 5.7 Henderson Tanyard

Road
20.9 L 0.4 Silk Hope Lindley Mill

Road, 1003
21.3 L 8.1 Silk Hope Gum Spring

Road
29.5 R 2.1 NC 87
31.5 L 1.2 X Campbell Road
32.8 L 2 Old Graham Road
34.8 R 2.2 Russell Chapel Church

Road
37 L 0.6 Chapel Hill Road, US 15,

US 501
37.6 R 1.6 Bynum Road
39.2 R 0.4 Chapel Hill Road, US 15,

US 501
39.6 L 0.5 Hamlets Chapel Road
40.1 R 1.9 Parker Herndon Road
42 R 0.2 Andrews Store Road
42.2 L 0.4 Woodland Grove Lane
42.6 L >.1 Turn left
42.6 R >.1 Turn right
42.6 Uturn >.1 Make a U-turn
42.7 L >.1 Turn left
42.7 R >.1 Woodland Grove Lane
42.7 L >.1 Woodland Grove Lane
42.7 L >.1 Cardinal Ridge Road
42.8 L >.1 Great Ridge Parkway
42.8 R >.1 Quail Place Trail
42.9 R >.1 Salt Cedar Lane
42.9 R >.1 Turn right

End of Ride

PU42.9 Briar Chapel Silk Hope Tennis RT

At TurnGo On
0 >.1 Begin Ride
>.1 L 0.1 Turn left
0.2 L 0.8 Boulder Point Drive
1 L 0.1 Andrews Store Road
1.1 R 1.9 Parker Herndon Road
3 R 3.6 Hamlets Chapel Road
6.7 L 2.8 River Road
9.4 L 3.7 Chicken Bridge Road
13.1 L 0.7 NC 87
13.8 R 1.4 Castle Rock Farm Road
15.2 L 5.7 Henderson Tanyard

Road
20.9 L 0.4 Silk Hope Lindley Mill

Road, 1003
21.3 L 8.1 Silk Hope Gum Spring

Road
29.5 R 2.1 NC 87
31.5 L 1.2 X Campbell Road
32.8 L 2 Old Graham Road
34.8 R 2.2 Russell Chapel Church

Road
37 L 0.6 Chapel Hill Road, US 15,

US 501
37.6 R 1.6 Bynum Road
39.2 R 0.4 Chapel Hill Road, US 15,

US 501
39.6 L 0.5 Hamlets Chapel Road
40.1 R 1.9 Parker Herndon Road
42 R 0.2 Andrews Store Road
42.2 L 0.4 Woodland Grove Lane
42.6 L >.1 Turn left
42.6 R >.1 Turn right
42.6 Uturn >.1 Make a U-turn
42.7 L >.1 Turn left
42.7 R >.1 Woodland Grove Lane
42.7 L >.1 Woodland Grove Lane
42.7 L >.1 Cardinal Ridge Road
42.8 L >.1 Great Ridge Parkway
42.8 R >.1 Quail Place Trail
42.9 R >.1 Salt Cedar Lane
42.9 R >.1 Turn right

End of Ride


